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School term and holiday dates 2025-2026

Autumn term dates 2025

Cambridgeshire

Monday 1 September to Friday 24 October (40 days) .
County Council

Half Term: Monday 27 October to Friday 31 October

Monday 3 November to Friday 19 December (35 days)

Christmas Holidays: Monday 22 December to Friday 2 January

Spring term dates 2026

Monday 5 January to Friday 13 February (30 days)

Half Term: Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February
Monday 23 February to Friday 27 March (25 days)

Easter Holidays: Monday 30 March to Friday 10 April

Summer term dates 2026

Monday 13 April to Friday 22 May (29 days)
Half Term: Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May

Monday 1 June to Monday 20 July (36 days)

Summer Holiday: Tuesday 21 July onwards

These dates total 195 days, from which schools will choose 5 days to set aside as professional training

days.

https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/children-and-families/schools-learning/school-term-dates-closures#school-term-and-holiday-dates---------- ..
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